
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

   Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited  
Ramachandrapuram :: Hyd-32  

M&S (P&C) DEPARTMENT  

Corrigendum  Dt : 
07.10.2021 

Phone: 040 2318 2525/3599 
Email  : nagu@bhel.in  

BHEL NIT Ref. No.:  NIT_60312 

Enquiry Number:  M&S/P&C/2021/36 

Enquiry Publish Date:  09.09.2021 

Due date for submission of quotation:  07.10.2021 

Description: “Annual Maintenance Contract for 111 machine tools / Equipment / Lighting (except shop floor roof lighting) in 
207-Tool Room & 210-Spares Manufacturing Centre and electrical maintenance of 07-Annexe and Central Gauging Centre 
buildings, New pipe and plate yard, crèche near J-Gate.”  
The Date & Time for receipt and opening of bid is revised as per the details given below:  

Revised Date & Time   
Last Date/Time for Submission of Tender: - 12.10.2021/10:00 hrs                                                                                                
Last Date/Time for Opening of Tender: - 12.10.2021/13:30 hrs  

All other terms and conditions remain unaltered.   

                         Yours Faithfully, 
For BHARAT HEAVY ELECRICALS LIMITED 

AGM/M&S. BHEL, HYD. 

  
 
 


